

CWP No. 511 of 2004

27.11.2009 Present: Mr. Tarlok Chauhan, counsel for the petitioners.
Mr. J.S. Guleria, Assistant Advocate General for
respondents No.1 & 2
Mr. Shrawan Dogra, counsel for the respondent
No.3.
Mr. B.C. Negi, counsel for the proposed
applicants.

Learned Assistant Advocate General submits that
the State Government take some time in deciding the
matter. He sought for 6 weeks' time. Allowed. List in the
second week of January, 2010.

"Copy Dasti".

(V.K. Ahuja)
Judge

November 27, 2009
BRB