

CWP No.511 of 2004

06.11.2015 Present : None for petitioner

Mr. Anil Gaur, Advocate vice counsel for respondents

Case Called. None appeared on behalf of petitioner.

Be listed for final hearing after two weeks.

6th November, 2015
(rana)

(P. S. Rana),
Judge.