

CWP No.511 of 2004

17.03.2016 Present : Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioners.

Mr. M.L. Chauhan and Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur,  
Addl. A.Gs. for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Hamender Chandel, Advocate for respondent  
No.3.

Learned Advocate appearing on behalf of petitioners  
sought adjournment for final hearing. Not opposed. Be listed for  
final hearing after two weeks.

17<sup>th</sup> March, 2016  
(R. Atal)

(P. S. Rana),  
Judge.