

CWP No. 511 of 2004

13.4.2016

Present: None for the petitioners.

Mr. M.L. Chauhan with Mr. R.K. Sharma,
Deputy Advocate General, for respondents
No.1 and 2.

Mr. Hamender Chandel, Advocate, for
respondent No.3.

Original counsel of the petitioner elevated as
Judge of the High Court. Notice to the petitioners be
issued returnable within four weeks. Be listed thereafter.

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.

13th April, 2016
(kck)