

CWP No.511 of 2004

31.05.2016 Present: Mr. B.C.Negi, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

None for respondent No.3.

List on **20th June, 2016**, as prayed for.

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.

May 31, 2016
Shankar