

CWP No. 511 of 2004

04.03.2017 Present: Ms. Anita Dogra, Advocate vice for the petitioners.

Mr.P.M.Negi, Additional Advocate General with
Mr.Ramesh Thakur, Deputy Advocate General for
respondents No.1 and 2.

None for respondent No.3.

Mr.B.C. Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr.Narender Singh
Thakur, Advocate, for proposed respondents.

Learned counsel representing the parties stated at Bar that parties have failed to reach the compromise and as such, matter is required to be heard on merits. Ms. Anita Dogra, learned vice counsel representing the petitioner, prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file application for placing on record additional documents, which may be necessary for adjudication of present controversy.

March 04, 2017
(ms)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge