

CWP No. 511 of 2004

03.04.2017

Present: Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate vice counsel, for the petitioners.

Mr. P.M. Negi, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Ramesh Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Hamender Chandel, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr. Narender Thakur, Advocate, for the proposed respondents.

Learned counsel for the petitioners stated that they have filed application for placing on record additional documents but same is not on record. Registry to trace and place the same on record, if in order. List after four weeks. In the meantime, parties may complete the pleadings so that the matter is heard finally on the next date of hearing.

3rd April, 2017
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge