

CWP No. 511 of 2004.

19.6.2017

Present: Mr. Basant Thakur, vice counsel, for the petitioners.

Mr. R.S.Thakur, Addl. A.G. for the respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. B.C.Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Narender Thakur, counsel, for the proposed respondents.

CMP No. 3125 of 2017 and CMP 3126 of 2017

The learned counsel for the respondents' seek time to file response to the above said applications. Be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

19th June, 2017
(TM)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge