

CWP No. 511 of 2004

24.8.2017

Present: None for the petitioners.

Mr. R.S. Thakur, Addl. A.G., for
respondents No. 1 and 2.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

24th August, 2017
(kck)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.