

CWP No. 511 of 2004.

10.11.2017 Present: Mr. Basant Thakur, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. R.S.Thakur, Addl. A.G. for the respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. B.C.Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Prany Pratap Singh, counsel, for the proposed respondents.

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter after four weeks.

10th November, 2017.
TM

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.