

CWP NO. 511 of 2004

05.11.2018

Present: Mr. Dinesh Kumar Bhatia, Advocate, vice
counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid A.G. with Mr. Vikrant
Chandel, Dy. A.G., for respondents No. 1 and
2.

None for respondent No.3.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

5th November, 2018
(kck)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.