

CWP No. 511 of 2004

4.8.2021

Present: Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Addl.A.G with Mr. Vikrant Chandel and Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Dy.A.Gs for respondents No.1 and 2.

None for respondent No.3.

Mr. B.C Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for proposed respondents.

(Through Video Conferencing)

Under Power of Attorney, Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate appears for the petitioners.

As conjointly, prayed for, list for the presence of the writ petitioners and of the interveners on 2.9.2021.

4th August, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.