

Uma Devi & Ors. vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No. 511 of 2004

17.03.2022 Present: Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Addl. A.Gs.
with Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondents
No. 1 and 2/State.

Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the proposed
respondents.

Since I have been the counsel for the petitioners in
this litigation, therefore, list before another Bench.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

March 17, 2022
(sanjeev)