

**Uma Devi & others vs. State of H.P& Ors.
CWP No.511 of 2004**

14.06.2022 Present: None for the petitioners.

Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondents No. 1 and 2.

None for respondent No.3.

Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the applicant-proposed
respondent in CMP No.1507 of 2004

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

June 14, 2022
(veena)